Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
dagvlinders
naam

Atalanta

Bont zandoogje
Boomblauwtje
Bruin blauwtje
Bruin zandoogje
Citroenvlinder
Dagpauwoog
Distelvlinder
Gehakkelde aurelia
Groot dikkopje
Groot koolwitje
Hooibeestje
Icarusblauwtje
Klein geaderd witje
Klein koolwitje
Kleine vos

Kleine vuurvlinder
Koninginnenpage
Landkaartje
Oranjetipje
Scheefbloemwitje
Zwartsprietdikkopje

2025
22 soorten
wetenschappelijke naam

Vanessa atalanta
Pararge aegeria
Celastrina argiolus
Aricia agestis
Maniola jurtina
Gonepteryx rhamni
Aglais io

Vanessa cardui
Polygonia c-album
Ochlodes sylvanus
Pieris brassicae
Coenonympha pamphilus
Polyommatus icarus
Pieris napi

Pieris rapae

Aglais urticae
Lycaena phlaeas
Papilio machaon
Araschnia levana
Anthocharis cardamines
Pieris mannii
Thymelicus lineola

eerste

5-5-2025
27-4-2025
10-7-2025
11-5-2025
22-6-2025

4-4-2025

4-4-2025
11-7-2025
27-4-2025

9-6-2025

5-5-2025
13-5-2025

2-5-2025

3-5-2025
27-4-2025
13-5-2025
15-5-2025
19-5-2025

2-5-2025

8-4-2025
10-7-2025
18-6-2025

laatste

10-7-2025
25-8-2025
8-9-2025
12-7-2025
9-8-2025
12-7-2025
11-7-2025
11-7-2025
11-7-2025
3-7-2025
17-10-2025
25-8-2025
8-9-2025
14-9-2025
14-9-2025
11-7-2025
25-8-2025
19-5-2025
14-9-2025
8-4-2025
10-7-2025
18-7-2025
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